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Wettkampf-Nr. 10

100m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf

Jugend-Jahrgange

Jahrgang 1997

1. Rosalie KATHNER
00:30,62 01:05,01

Nicola GREBE
00:30,20 01:05,56

Cosima KLEINE
00:31,10 01:05,78

Anna-Stephanie DIETTERLE

00:30,07 01:05,98

2

3

4

5. Melina DIDELOT
00:30,87 01:07,02

6

7

8

9

llayda ERCIYAS
00:32,47 01:08,36

Rabea TZENETOS
00:31,58 01:08,44

Michelle SCHWARZ
00:32,29 01:08,50

Dana VOLMERHAUS

00:32,32 01:08,89

10. Tanja KIRMSE
00:32,08  01:08,98

11. lIsabel MUNCHOW
00:32,22  01:09,28

12. Vanessa DEHAUT
00:32,18 01:09,31

13. Maria ZOSEL
00:31,61 01:09,34

14. Carla WOLF
00:32,18 01:09,46

15. Katarina MATIC
00:32,23 01:09,49

16. Marie MOTYLSKI
00:32,37  01:09,56

17. Edith LINGMANN
00:32,57  01:09,62

18. Nina Jil NOWAK
00:31,66  01:09,84

19. Antonia MASSONE
00:32,67 01:09,89

20. Sandra BREHMEIER

00:32,89 01:09,92

21. Nina STEIGER
00:31,61  01:10,24

22. Lisa DETTMANN
00:32,56  01:10,47

23. Pauline BAUER
00:33,10 01:10,54

24. Annika MORGENSTERN

00:32,69 01:10,85

25. Melina SCHLEGEL
00:33,10 01:10,92

26. Maria NIEDLING
00:31,54  01:11,09

27. Liv NEBELO
00:32,20  01:11,20

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

SSG Saar Max Ritter
SCW Eschborn

Charlottenburger Damen SV Nixe

PSV Cottbus 90

SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor
SV Cannstatt

SG Essen

SSG Saar Max Ritter
SG Ruhr

SV Wacker Burghausen
SV Berolina

SSG Saar Max Ritter
SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
TV BUhl 1847

Telekom Post SG Kdin
SG HT16

SSG 81 Erlangen
Swim-Team Elmshorn
SSG Saar Max Ritter
SC Magdeburg

SG Gladbeck
AMTV-FTV Hamburg
TV Bad Mergentheim
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SG Stadtwerke Minchen
SG Gotha-Arnstadt

SC Chemnitz von 1892

01:05,01
01:05,56
01:05,78
01:05,98
01:07,02
01:08,36
01:08,44
01:08,50
01:08,89
01:08,98
01:09,28
01:09,31
01:09,34
01:09,46
01:09,49
01:09,56
01:09,62
01:09,84
01:09,89
01:09,92
01:10,24
01:10,47
01:10,54
01:10,85
01:10,92
01:11,09
01:11,20

erstellt mit SEM2004, http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de

Berlin, Europasportpark



02.-06.06.2010 Deutschen Meisterschaften der Jahrgéange im Schwimmen 2010 Seite: 20

Wettkampf-Nr. 10

100m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf
Jugend-Jahrgange

Jahrgang 1996

1. Elena CZESCHNER 1996 SG Schwabmiinchen-Noérdlingen 06 01:04,64
00:30,40  01:04,64

2. Celine MAUER 1996 Hofheimer SC 01:04,73
00:30,16  01:04,73

3. Stine GABRYSIAK 1996 SSG Leipzig 01:05,20
00:30,26  01:05,20

4. Hanna Michelle DITTMAR 1996 Potsdamer SV 01:05,38
00:30,01  01:05,38

5. Rika Franziska STEIN 1996 SSV Ulm 1846 01:06,14
00:30,91  01:06,14

6. Celine IHL 1996 BSV Medizin Marzahn 01:06,56
00:30,40  01:06,56

7. Sina WEGEL 1996 SV Halle/s. 01:06,70
00:30,99  01:06,70

8. Jeanine ROGGENBUCK 1996 SG Neukdlin Berlin 01:06,89
00:30,91  01:06,89

9. Katharina KNECHT 1996 Hamburger SC 01:07,37
00:31,20  01:07,37

10. Katrin KERSCH 1996 Swim-Team Elmshorn 01:07,56
00:31,33  01:07,56

11. Michelle KLOMFAR 1996 SG Gladbeck 01:07,79
00:31,26  01:07,79

12. Rebecca HEINEN 1996 SSF Bonn 01:07,85
00:31,10  01:07,85

13. Katrin STREICHER 1996 SSV Nurnberg 01:07,88
00:32,52  01:07,88

14. Alina HENNL 1996 TSG Kleinostheim 01:08,18
00:31,06  01:08,18

15. Michelle ANDING 1996 DLRG - Weimar 01:08,36
00:31,29  01:08,36

16. Julia SCHNORRBUSCH 1996 1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaft 01:08,49
00:32,16  01:08,49

17. Carmen SCHULTZE-BERNDT 1996 SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf 01:08,56
00:31,70  01:08,56

18. Jasmin HEHN 1996 Schwimmclub Regensburg 01:08,71
00:31,93  01:08,71

19. Nina YOUSEFIAN 1996 SSF Bonn 01:09,07
00:31,05  01:09,07

20. Jenny STAACK 1996 SV Gelnhausen 1924 01:09,13
00:31,25  01:09,13

21. Carla LEOPOLD 1996 SG Essen 01:09,38
00:32,07  01:09,38

22. Marina VAN DEN BOOM 1996 VIV Hildesheim 01:09,42
00:31,99  01:09,42

23. Josephine SCHNEIDER 1996 SG Wifr Wuppertal Neuenhof 01:09,86
00:31,80  01:09,86

24. lsabelle FUHRMANN 1996 SV Mannheim 01:10,04
00:31,93  01:10,04

25. Lucy HONG 1996 SG Essen 01:10,26
00:32,93  01:10,26

26. Vanessa AHMAD 1996 SSV Nurnberg 01:10,76

00:32,92 01:10,76
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